Industrial Computers Ltd.
New Bury Park
Marsh Lane
Easthampnett
West Sussex, PO18 0JW
Tel:  +44 (0) 1243 380780
Fax: +44 (0) 1243 538035
eMail: sales@industrial-computers.com

MTBF
• 142,578 hrs
  Ordering Information
SBC-4101 - Dual Xeon™ processor based PICMG 1.2 SHB with VGA and dual Gigabit Ethernet
SBC-4101-1 - Dual Xeon™ processor based PICMG 1.2 SHB with VGA, dual Gigabit Ethernet and proprietary Hub Link connector
SBC-4101-2 - Dual Xeon™ processor based PICMG 1.2 SHB with VGA and dual Fiber Gigabit Ethernet
SBC-4101-3 - Dual Xeon™ processor based PICMG 1.2 SHB with VGA, dual Fiber Gigabit Ethernet and proprietary Hub Link connector
Optional –  - PS/2 Keyboard/Mouse Cable with Bracket (Please ask for details)
  - Multimedia kit with audio and USB ports (Please ask for details)
IBUS France
Les Espaces de Sophia